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Update Results

RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Approved
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Rebate

TASK = Application Received

STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Water Permit
TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Waiver
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Distribution System
TASK = Review
STATUS = Denied
RECORD_TYPE_SUBTYPE = Hydrant
TASK = Permit Issuance
STATUS = Issued

From Date >= 12/26/2025
To Date <= 1/20/2026

PRIMARY_=Y
PRIMARY_=Y

Record ID

WP045573

HMP2025-
101

WP045564
WP045543

HMP2026-
001

MP719
WP045587
WP045544

COE0094

Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)

5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

Date of
Decision

12/26/2025

12/29/2025

12/29/2025
12/30/2025

1/5/2026

1/5/2026
1/6/2026
1/6/2026

1/6/2026

WP043147-1 1/7/2026

Decision

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

MPWMD Appealable Decisions

Type
Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Waiver
Water Permit
Water Permit

Distribution
System

Water Permit

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Property Address
1313 Harding Street Seaside, CA 93955

31 Poppy Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953

360 Prescott Avenue Monterey, CA 93940
515 Francis Avenue Seaside, CA 93955

HWY 218- Canyon Del Rey BLVD

17 LOS ROBLES DR CARMEL, CA 93924
22 La Rancheria Carmel Valley, CA 93924
3146 Stevenson Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953

176 Spindrift Rd Carmel, CA 93923

78 Boronda Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924

APN

012287008000
008032018000

001073007000
011353019000

000000000006

187071003000
187121013000
007391019000

241252002000

189083002000
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045573
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-101
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2025-101
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045564
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045543
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-001
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-001
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=MP719
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045587
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045544
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=COE0094
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WP045575
WP045569
WP045537

WP045418

WP045584

WP041295-1

MP720

HMP2026-
004

WP045502
WP044211

WP045180-1

WP045519

WP043274-1
WP044154-1

HMP2026-
002

WP045592

WP043796-1

WP045600
WP045588

WP045589

WP045077-1

WP045602

WP045489-1

WP045607

COE0095

WP045604

1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026

1/7/2026

1/8/2026

1/8/2026
1/9/2026

1/9/2026

1/9/2026
1/9/2026

1/12/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026
1/13/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026

1/13/2026
1/14/2026

1/14/2026

1/14/2026

1/14/2026
1/15/2026

1/15/2026

1/16/2026

1/16/2026

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Waiver
Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit
Water Permit

Water Permit

Distribution
System

Water Permit

3599 Eastfield Ct Carmel, CA 93923
1965 Luzern St Seaside, CA 93955
851 Maple St Pacific Grove, CA 93950

2832 Paradise Park Road Pebble Beach, CA
93953

Carmelo Street, 2 NW of 9th Avenue Carmel-by-
the-Sea, CA 93921

8380 Monterra Views Monterey, CA 93940
100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940

2100 Sunset Dr. Pacific, CA 93950

1101 Melton PI Pacific Grove, CA 93950
28045 Robinson Cyn Carmel, CA 93923

Santa Fe St 4 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

3137 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA
93953

680 Scott St Monterey, CA 93940
905 Ripple Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950

Iris Canyon Rd Monterey, CA 93940

322 Larkin Street Monterey, CA 93940

Lincoln St 3 NE of 5th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,
CA 93921

1207 David Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950
1556 Mira Mar AV Seaside, CA 93955

24 West Carmel Valley Road Carmel Valley, CA
93924

Santa Rita St 5 SW 3rd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea,
93921

941 Balboa Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950
15 San Clemente Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924

847 Ocean View Boulevard Pacific Grove, CA
93950

De Amaral Rd Carmel, CA 93923

499 Webster Street Monterey, CA 93940

015563011000
011083027000
006634036000

007132006000

010269005000

259211011000
013221020000

000000000003

006402021000
416024021000

010028015000

008263001000

001362025000
006061008000

000000000002

001381011000

010137010000

007572032000
011043008000

189221048000

010029005000

006033001000
197191015000

006065018000

187181005000

001726009000


https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045575
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP041295-1
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https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044211
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045180-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045519
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043274-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP044154-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-002
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=HMP2026-002
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045592
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP043796-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045600
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045588
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045589
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045077-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045602
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045489-1
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045607
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=COE0095
https://mpwmd-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=WP045604

