



Update Results

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate  
 TASK = Application Received  
 STATUS = Approved  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Rebate  
 TASK = Application Received  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Water Permit  
 TASK = Review  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Waiver  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Distribution System  
 TASK = Review  
 STATUS = Denied  
 RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE = Hydrant  
 TASK = Permit Issuance  
 STATUS = Issued  
 From Date >= 12/26/2025  
 To Date <= 1/20/2026  
 PRIMARY\_ = Y  
 PRIMARY\_ = Y

#### Appealable Decisions - Permits and Rebates

### Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)

#### 5 Harris Court, Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal.

#### MPWMD Appealable Decisions

The ability to appeal these items ends 21 days from the date of the decision

Record ID	Date of Decision	Decision	Type	Property Address	APN
<a href="#">WP045573</a>	12/26/2025	Issued	Water Permit	1313 Harding Street Seaside, CA 93955	012287008000
<a href="#">HMP2025-101</a>	12/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	31 Poppy Ln Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008032018000
<a href="#">WP045564</a>	12/29/2025	Issued	Water Permit	360 Prescott Avenue Monterey, CA 93940	001073007000
<a href="#">WP045543</a>	12/30/2025	Issued	Water Permit	515 Francis Avenue Seaside, CA 93955	011353019000
<a href="#">HMP2026-001</a>	1/5/2026	Issued	Water Permit	HWY 218- Canyon Del Rey BLVD	000000000006
<a href="#">MP719</a>	1/5/2026	Issued	Waiver	17 LOS ROBLES DR CARMEL, CA 93924	187071003000
<a href="#">WP045587</a>	1/6/2026	Issued	Water Permit	22 La Rancheria Carmel Valley, CA 93924	187121013000
<a href="#">WP045544</a>	1/6/2026	Issued	Water Permit	3146 Stevenson Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007391019000
<a href="#">COE0094</a>	1/6/2026	Issued	Distribution System	176 Spindrift Rd Carmel, CA 93923	241252002000
<a href="#">WP043147-1</a>	1/7/2026	Issued	Water Permit	78 Boronda Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189083002000

<a href="#"><u>WP045575</u></a>	1/7/2026	Issued	Water Permit	3599 Eastfield Ct Carmel, CA 93923	015563011000
<a href="#"><u>WP045569</u></a>	1/7/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1965 Luzern St Seaside, CA 93955	011083027000
<a href="#"><u>WP045537</u></a>	1/7/2026	Issued	Water Permit	851 Maple St Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006634036000
<a href="#"><u>WP045418</u></a>	1/7/2026	Issued	Water Permit	2832 Paradise Park Road Pebble Beach, CA 93953	007132006000
<a href="#"><u>WP045584</u></a>	1/8/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Carmelo Street, 2 NW of 9th Avenue Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010269005000
<a href="#"><u>WP041295-1</u></a>	1/8/2026	Issued	Water Permit	8380 Monterra Views Monterey, CA 93940	259211011000
<a href="#"><u>MP720</u></a>	1/9/2026	Issued	Waiver	100 Olmstead Way Monterey, CA 93940	013221020000
<a href="#"><u>HMP2026-004</u></a>	1/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	2100 Sunset Dr. Pacific, CA 93950	000000000003
<a href="#"><u>WP045502</u></a>	1/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1101 Melton Pl Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006402021000
<a href="#"><u>WP044211</u></a>	1/9/2026	Issued	Water Permit	28045 Robinson Cyn Carmel, CA 93923	416024021000
<a href="#"><u>WP045180-1</u></a>	1/12/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Fe St 4 SE of 2nd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010028015000
<a href="#"><u>WP045519</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	3137 Seventeen Mile Drive Pebble Beach, CA 93953	008263001000
<a href="#"><u>WP043274-1</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	680 Scott St Monterey, CA 93940	001362025000
<a href="#"><u>WP044154-1</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	905 Ripple Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006061008000
<a href="#"><u>HMP2026-002</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Iris Canyon Rd Monterey, CA 93940	000000000002
<a href="#"><u>WP045592</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	322 Larkin Street Monterey, CA 93940	001381011000
<a href="#"><u>WP043796-1</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Lincoln St 3 NE of 5th Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921	010137010000
<a href="#"><u>WP045600</u></a>	1/13/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1207 David Avenue Pacific Grove, CA 93950	007572032000
<a href="#"><u>WP045588</u></a>	1/14/2026	Issued	Water Permit	1556 Mira Mar AV Seaside, CA 93955	011043008000
<a href="#"><u>WP045589</u></a>	1/14/2026	Issued	Water Permit	24 West Carmel Valley Road Carmel Valley, CA 93924	189221048000
<a href="#"><u>WP045077-1</u></a>	1/14/2026	Issued	Water Permit	Santa Rita St 5 SW 3rd Ave Carmel-by-the-Sea, 93921	010029005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045602</u></a>	1/14/2026	Issued	Water Permit	941 Balboa Ave Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006033001000
<a href="#"><u>WP045489-1</u></a>	1/15/2026	Issued	Water Permit	15 San Clemente Drive Carmel Valley, CA 93924	197191015000
<a href="#"><u>WP045607</u></a>	1/15/2026	Issued	Water Permit	847 Ocean View Boulevard Pacific Grove, CA 93950	006065018000
<a href="#"><u>COE0095</u></a>	1/16/2026	Issued	Distribution System	De Amaral Rd Carmel, CA 93923	187181005000
<a href="#"><u>WP045604</u></a>	1/16/2026	Issued	Water Permit	499 Webster Street Monterey, CA 93940	001726009000